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Anlage
Am Stadtpark 3, 67269 Grunstadt
info@ptcgruenstadt.de

Hallenadresse
Seckenh&userstralie 5, 67316 Carlsberg
m 01733138030 RTheobald@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Clemenz, Sabine
T 01726374306 Sabine.Clemenz@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Schlemper, Philipp
philipp.schlemper@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Aschendorf, Ulrich
ulrich@aschendorf.eu
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Caroline Hahn
Madchen U 18 2 (4er)
MF: Carolin Cremers
m 015758758659; carolin.cremers0901@gmail.com
Méadchen U 18 3 (4er)
MF: Lily Zettler

m 017624479208; nina@hnpd.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Eberle, Leni

Hichem, Houda (TUN¥)
Hahn, Caroline

Muller, Merle

Weigelt, Celina
Schnirch, Emilie
Bredel, Marla
Metzinger, Helena
Cremers, Carolin
Meyer, Danika
Mabhler, Clara
Philippsen, Valerie
Blohn Von, Anna-Christina
Happersberger, Anouk
Zettler, Lily

Kraus, Mara

Fetzer, Maybritt
Grimm, Leonie
Steinmetz, Marieke
Schraut, Luise
Feuerbach, Lea
Metzger, Miriam
Wagner, Marlene

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20552268
20565234
20555908
20653890
20564250
20554499
20760720
20951979
20758083
20552921
20556304
20653889
20800244
20757659
20653891
20662196
20562240
20562239
20662197
20653892
20961535
20762758
20562238

LK DR Info
LK13,5
LK15,1
LK15,3
LK16,3
LK16,8
LK19,0
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK20,4
LK20,6
LK21,1
LK22,1
LK20,6
LK21,7
LK21,6
LK22,4
LK22,7
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK24,8
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1

T nnisverband pfalz ev

Ra. Name (Nat.)

24 Barthel, Hanne
25 Aprile, Elisa

26 Wenger, Klara

27 Benda, Emily

28 Fasol, Carlotta
29 Hasenhttl, Clara
30 Schirp, Rebecca
31 Roth, Julia

32 Hildebrandt, Silvia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20664396
20808554
20558444
20764796
20764826
21062528
20665755
20764827
20764797

LK DR Info
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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